70 KPOKOAEIAOX TRAIL KOAIZAYPA RUN KPOKOAEIAOZ TRAIL

Finish 20500m

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 EQX 44 ETON Male 120 MARTIN KUZEL KST TEAM 2:10:53.007
2 2 1 45-54 ETON  Male 101 CHRISTOS AGNOUSIOTIS LA SPORTIVA GREECE 2:11:50.043
3 3 2 EQX 44 ETON Male 141 THEODOROS TSOLAKIS ARKALOS 2:12:55.487
4 4 3 EQY 44 ETON Male 181 ®OTHX MATXITKOZ ARKALOS 2:16:38.077
5 5 4 EQX 44 ETON Male 132 ANTONIOS PROTOPAPADAKIS ARKALOS 2:19:04.943
6 6 2 45-54 ETON  Male 150 2TPATOX BIOAAKHX MARKOS PSATHAS DNF TEAM 2:20:14.637
7 7 5 EQX 44 ETON Male 137 VLADISLAV SILENY 2:21:04.487
8 8 6 EQX 44 ETON Male 152 rNapProx BPAMIAL 2YAAOI'O%X APOMEQN YTEIAX TMEIPAIA 2:25:56.913
9 9 3 45-54 ETON  Male 140 GIANNIS THANASIOS AAIKOI TAMEINOI APOMEIX 2:28:40.860
10 10 1 55+ ETON Male 170 BAIEAHX KOYTENTAKHZ TRAILGOATS - ZAYP PEOYMNHZX 2:28:57.347
11 11 7 EQX 44 ETON Male 164 IQANNHZ KAZIQAAZ PTRT 2:33:28.973
12 12 8 EQX 44 ETON Male 115 PARGATZI JURI RSC LUNEBURG 2:33:50.017
13 13 9 EQX 44 ETON Male 191 AHMHTPHX MNMAMAAOTTANNAKHZ MIKRO JIM 2:34:04.507
14 14 10 EQX 44 ETON Male 171 OEOAQPOZ KOYXANAAY 2:34:19.120
15 15 11 EQX 44 ETON Male 102 ILIAS STYLIANOS BALADAKIS APKAAOX 2:35:50.773
16 16 12 EQX 44 ETON Male 104 EVANGELOS CHARALAMPAKIS ARKALOS 2:35:51.990
17 17 13 EQY 44 ETON Male 204 XPHETOX TAAANAX OTI NA NAI 2:36:04.447
18 18 14 EQX 44 ETON Male 112 DAVID HUTCHINSON 2:36:25.580
19 19 15 EQY 44 ETON Male 209 AHMHTPHZ ®PATKIOYAAKHX APKAAOX 2:37:24.140
20 20 16 EQX 44 ETON Male 165 BAXIAEIOY KAZIQTAKHE 2:37:28.090
21 21 17 EQY 44 ETON Male 158 NIKOXZ EPTAZAKHX XOXAIOX TEAM 2:39:28.937
22 22 18 EQX 44 ETON Male 212 IQANNHX XAPAAAMITIAHE ARKALQOS 2:39:58.703
23 23 19 EQY 44 ETON Male 208 FMANNHX ®PATKIOYAAKHX 2:40:05.060
24 24 4 45-54 ETON  Male 203 IQANNHX Z2QMAPAKHX 2:40:18.097
25 25 20 EQY 44 ETON Male 119 NIKOLAOS KRITIKOS 2:42:18.603
26 26 21 EQX 44 ETON Male 128 KRISTJAN ORO CRETAN WILD 2:44:21.013
27 27 2 55+ ETON Male 127 GRZEGORZ OLESIAK ARKALOS 2:44:56.477
28 28 5 45-54 ETON  Male 193 XPHXTOZ MATEPAKHZ ARKALOS 2:45:42.593
29 29 22 EQY 44 ETON Male 156 BAXIAHX AHMHTPEAOXZ MYATHLETE 2:48:43.633
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Cat.
EQX 44 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQON
45-54 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQN
45-54 ETQON
EQX 44 ETQN
45-54 ETQON
EQX 44 ETQN
55+ ETQON
45-54 ETQN
55+ ETQON
45-54 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQN
EQ> 44 ETQN
55+ ETQN
45-54 ETQON
55+ ETQN
45-54 ETQON
45-54 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQN
55+ ETON
45-54 ETQON
EQY 44 ETQN
45-54 ETQON
45-54 ETQN
55+ ETQON
45-54 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

107
175
113
213
130
131
197
215
154
167
145
205
214
147
183
200
192
151
125
195
189
161
185
143
160
172
174
196
117
157
180
169

CHRIS FEIDNER

MANNHX AYMITEPAKHX
NIKOS ILIADIS

2HOHX XAPKIOAAKHZ
NETTA PELTOLA

RAMON PETERSEN
OEOAQPOX MIXXAX
ANTONIA GIOTI

IQANNHX NANNEAHX
EYAITEAIA KATZAPAKH
IQANNHX AAEYPAKHX
AAE=HZ TEMEAOZ
MIXAAHX XOYAAKHX
ANTQNIOZ BAITKOYZHZ
BAXIAEIOX MOYPTZANOX
OEOAQPOZ XPAKIANAKHZ
OEOAQPOZ NMAMAXHOAKHZ
NIKOAAOZ BOIKOIFAQY
NIKOLA NAJMAN

NIKOZ MENTAPAKHX
MIXAHA TTAMAAAKH
KQONZTANTINOX KAAOTTANNHX
MANNHX MIMOYMIOYXH
KQXTAYX AAAMOTOYAOX
MANNHX ZANIAAKHX
AHMHTPHZ AAXNIAAKHX
KAAAIONH AOIOGETH
EYAITEAOX NMETPAKAKHZ
EFTICHIOS KLEINAKIS
ANAPEAX EMIOTPOMAKHX
rNaProx MAXTOPAKHX

AHMHTPHZ IQANNHZ KOKOI'ANNAKHX

APKAAOX

OoH
ARKALOS / MELO RUN

DREAM CHASER FS / PALEOCHORA TRT

TRAILGOAT-ZAYP

APKAAOZ

ACS/ATLAS

CRETAN WILD
OPIZONTAZX

FAR+P RUNNING TEAM
ARKALOS

MIKRO JIM

ARKALQOS

APKAAOX
APKAAOZ

>AYX

APKAAOX

2AYX

>AYP-TRAILGOATS -RETHYMNO
MIKROJIM

TRTIMAAAIQXOPA
~.M.KPHTHZ - IKAPOX
XOXAIOZ TEAM

AATKOI TATMEINOI APOMEIZ

Finish 20500m

2:49:36.137
2:49:56.450
2:50:16.200
2:50:16.537
2:50:18.810
2:52:52.347
2:53:09.873
2:53:18.203
2:54:21.163
2:57:46.973
2:57:51.427
3:02:12.897
3:02:22.073
3:02:25.070
3:02:27.903
3:03:17.007
3:04:59.133
3:05:12.107
3:05:38.800
3:05:50.617
3:07:17.357
3:07:53.117
3:08:22.360
3:10:14.293
3:10:32.123
3:10:45.693
3:10:53.033
3:11:11.973
3:11:30.127
3:11:42.913
3:14:05.543
3:14:18.890
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79
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10
82
83

37
38
10
18
39
11
12
13
19
20
21
14
40
15
41
42
43
22
23
16
24
44
17
18
25
45
46
26
47
27
48

Cat.

55+ ETQON
EQX 44 ETQON
EQX 44 ETQN
55+ ETQN
45-54 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQN
55+ ETQON
55+ ETQN
55+ ETQON
45-54 ETQN
45-54 ETQON
45-54 ETQN
55+ ETQON
EQX 44 ETQN
55+ ETQON
EQX 44 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQN
EQX 44 ETQN
45-54 ETQON
45-54 ETQN
55+ ETQON
45-54 ETQN
EQ> 44 ETQN
55+ ETQN
55+ ETQON
45-54 ETQN
EQ> 44 ETQN
EQY 44 ETQN
45-54 ETQON
EQ> 44 ETQN
45-54 ETQON
EQX 44 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

153
116
155
135
182
177
139
149
111
190
184
123
108
207
103
144
114
146
216
187
201
210
148
173
188
202
218
136
133
124
178
166

MANQAHXY MNAKOYMAKHX

IOSIF KASSEM

®OTAKHE MNMANNHX

HORST SCHMITZ

MAYAOYX MAYPOMOYZTAKAKHZ
FEQPT10Z MAPAT KAKHX
STELIOS STAVGIANOUDAKIS
ANTQONHZ BEZTAKHZ

TRACY HARRINGTON
NIKOAAOZ MAMAAEPOX
EYAITEAOY MOYXAKHX

BRADY MARGARET

GIORGOS FRAGKIOUDAKIS
NIKOX ®PATTEAAKHX

HOWARD CHAMBERS
AHMOZOENHX AKPIBAKHX
DEMOND JACKSON JR.
MANATIQTHZ AXHMAKOTMMOYAOX
MAYAOX ®YAANAAITAKHE
METPOX NA=ZAKHX

AHMHTPHZ 2XOINOMNAOKAKHZ
MMAMIMHZ ®QTAKHX
AAE=ANAPA BAPAOYAAKH
OEOAQPOX AIONTOX

ANIZA MAIZH

MAPIA 2OMAPAKH

MNAaProx IEPQNYMAKHX
KONSTANTINOS SCHOINOPLOKAKIS
LEONIDAS RALLAKIS

VERONIKA MAXOVA

APTEMHX MAPIAAKHX
MAPKOZ KATPITZIAAKHX

ZAYX
ARKALOS

TRAILGOATS-RETHYMNO

PCR

YNTPEXAAAKIA/OPIZONTAS

ARKALOS
ZAYP
OPIZINTAX

KAATZOYNAAEY /ALLTERRAIN RUNNERS

FG3SPORT
OPIZONTAX
PC.R.

VLITA RUNNING TEAM

TRAILGOATS-RETHYMNO

APKAAOZ
SAYP
APKAAOZ

MEFAAONHZOX

CRETAN WILD

Finish 20500m

3:14:34.010
3:16:23.697
3:16:34.147
3:20:18.230
3:20:43.863
3:23:12.727
3:23:13.937
3:23:55.417
3:24:25.713
3:26:47.027
3:28:32.380
3:28:44.070
3:28:55.140
3:30:04.603
3:31:00.887
3:31:21.357
3:31:50.590
3:36:25.150
3:36:43.343
3:37:37.583
3:40:22.840
3:40:42.893
3:40:50.220
3:41:05.853
3:44:13.997
3:50:15.880
3:55:50.850
3:55:52.050
3:59:14.327
4:00:02.230
4:01:01.633
4:09:40.227



Rank By Gen. By Cat. (07:1 8 Gender BIB Country Finish 20500m|
94 11 49 EQX 44 ETON Female 211 >TE®H oQTIOY - CRETAN WILD 4:09:41.433



